County

Clatsop
Columbia
Multnomah
Washington
Yamhill

TOTAL

Number of
Registered
Democrats

8,594
11,531
30,221

105,774
16,618

172,738

Democrats Voting

Number of

Participation

Percent of
Democratic

62.61%
57.32%
59.09%
54.80%
56.86%

56.30%

Voter Registration and Participation
January 31, 2012, Special Election
1st Congressional District
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5,994 3,820 63.73% 4,448 1,745 39.23% 1,169 492
8,195 4,864  59.35% 5,763 2,055 35.66% 1,596 695

7,820 4,715 60.29% 10,738 3,991 37.17% 3,258 1,199
84,089 49,340 58.68% 60,879 21,447 3523% 13,674 5,203
19,076 11,449 60.02% 10,333 3,486 33.74% 3,011 1,193

125,174 74,188 59.27% 92,161 32,724 3551% 22,708 8,782

Percent of ""Other"
Participation

42.09%
43.55%
36.80%
38.05%
39.62%

38.67%

Total Registration

52,037
264,416
49,038

412,781

Total Number of

Votes Cast

11,438
14,223
27,762
133,951
25,576

212,950

Percent of Total
Participation

53.35%
50.66%
52.16%

51.59%



