## Voter Registration and Participation January 31, 2012, Special Election 1st Congressional District

County	Number of Registered Democrats	Number of Democrats Voting	Percent of Democratic Participation	Number of Registered Republicans	Number of Republicans Voting	Percent of Republican Participation	Number of Registered NAV's	Number of NAV's Voting	Percent of NAV Participation	Number of "Other" Registrations	Number of "Others" Voting	Percent of "Other" Participation	Total Registration	Total Number of Votes Cast	Percent of Total Participation
Clatsop	8,594	5,381	62.61%	5,994	3,820	63.73%	4,448	1,745	39.23%	1,169	492	42.09%	20,205	11,438	56.61%
Columbia	11,531	6,609	57.32%	8,195	4,864	59.35%	5,763	2,055	35.66%	1,596	695	43.55%	27,085	14,223	52.51%
Multnomah	30,221	17,857	59.09%	7,820	4,715	60.29%	10,738	3,991	37.17%	3,258	1,199	36.80%	52,037	27,762	53.35%
Washington	105,774	57,964	54.80%	84,089	49,340	58.68%	60,879	21,447	35.23%	13,674	5,203	38.05%	264,416	133,951	50.66%
Yamhill	16,618	9,449	56.86%	19,076	11,449	60.02%	10,333	3,486	33.74%	3,011	1,193	39.62%	49,038	25,576	52.16%
TOTAL	172,738	97,260	56.30%	125,174	74,188	59.27%	92,161	32,724	35.51%	22,708	8,782	38.67%	412,781	212,950	51.59%